INSIRUU FIUND

Thi o ot be fled with the oy s DEstoct Otfice of the Conuninston net later t) 0 days atter the completion of any newly-drtlled
e iowells Itoenall be gocompamied o cne capy of it electteal ot ey Bosactivity Togs ma, an the well and a supunary of all spoctal tests ¢
duc s Lactu les et stene tests Al depths reporto b il be easnee 3 opthisns o the case of directnnally drilied wolls, true: vertical depths st
ale et do Por sl e conplettons, Hems 300 thiough o shall be seponted tor euch cone, The foom 08 to be o1 Hoquintuplicate except
statee band, whero six copies are pegquined, See Bale Vieh,
INDICATE FORMYTION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE
Southeastern New Meaico Northwestem New Mexico
T. Anhy T. Canyon ___23_9_01___ e T Qo Alano T. Penn. 3" ___
T. Sall- T. Strawn 9168 T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. “C" _____ _
B Salt T. Awka 9629 T. Fictured Cliffs —__________T. Penn. D"
T. Yates 1. Moxrow Clastics 10139t crryouse Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Barnett 10570 T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian e Lo Poant Lookouwt T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Auncos T. McCracken _
T. San Andres T. Simpson T. Gallup T. lgnacio Qtzte
T. Gloricta T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. DBlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand —— T, Entrada T.
T. Abo T. Boune Springs _A'.L T. Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp 7822 T_lst . B. Spr ings Sd. 5060’]‘ Chinle T.
T. Penn. T.znd' B. Springs Sd. 608§ Permian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) r3rd. B.Springs Sd.7300, Penn, 'A” T.
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from....10,170 . . . ~to....... 10,178 No. 4, from to..
No. 2, from... 10,179 ~ ....10,186 No. 5, from........ to.. :
No. 3, fromMu. et B0 - SO SOURS No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from... e Boeeccnaen 0o e Sfeet,
No. 2, from. e, L USRS UN USSR 171 S
No. 3, from.. i, - to... feet. .
No. 4, from.. e e 0 ettt et e feet. .
FORMATION RECORD (Attach additional sheets if necessary)
From T:c:::lss Format ion From To Tlix:,cl;r::s(s Formation
surface [1515 | 1515 |lime w/thin shale stringer
1515 4577 3062 |lime sand & sandy lime 10170 |10570| 400 sand,shale & lime stringe
4577 4904 327 | 1lime 10570 110687 117 shale and sandy shale
4904 14960 56 |limey sand '
4960 5060 100 | sandy lime
5060 5195 135 |sand & sandy lime
5195 5610 415 | lime
5610 5722 112 | shaley sand
5722 5855 133 | lime
5855 6086 231 | lime & shaley lime
6086 |6150 64 |sand & limey sand
6150 7300 1150 |lime,shaley lime & sandy
lime’
7300 7464 164 | sand & limey sand.
7464 (7822 358 {limey shale
7822 7890 68 | lime & shaley lime.
7890 9168 1278 |shale & limey shale.
9168 10170 | 1002 |lime w/shale stringers




